Senior Winter 2014 Competition LADDERS
after Round 11, Saturday, July 19

SECTION 1 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

NEWCOMB INC MAROON
NEWCOMB INC BLUE
GROVEDALE INC
WAURN PONDS INC
ST. ALBAN'S INC
BARWON HEADS INC

SECTION 2 MEN

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

HAMLYN PARK INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC RED
HIGHTON INC BLUE
GROVEDALE INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC BLUE
HIGHTON INC GOLD

SECTION 3 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

HIGHTON INC BLUE

LARA INC

HIGHTON INC GOLD

MOOLAP INC

GROVEDALE INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

SECTION 4 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
NEWCOMB INC
HAMLYN PARK
WAURN PONDS
ST. MARY'S
OCEAN GROVE
BANNOCKBURN
HIGHTON INC
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INC

INC
INC

SECTION 5 2X2
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TORQUAY INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC

ANGLESEA INC

HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 6 MEN

RIR IR IR S a4

OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
HIGHTON INC GOLD

LARA INC

HIGHTON INC BLUE
DRYSDALE INC
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For
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249
303
255
222
161

Agn
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199
268
247
315
305
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312
237
274
231
242
184
207
164

Agn
180
153
217
205
206
248
323
319
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For
295
243
245
252
217
222

Agn
196
256
234
247
253
288

Games

For
276
254
291
258
227
169
267
158

Agn
202
213
238
227
219
194
284
323

Games

For
309
226
232
199
217
174
176

Agn
163
169
213
204
274
254
256

Games

For
270
229
202
177
135
174
219

Agn
164
152
181
210
194
217
288



SECTION 7 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

GROVEDALE INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

MOOLAP INC

BELLBRAE

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
EASTERN DISTRICTS
INVERLEIGH INC

SECTION 8 MEN

XKk kKk KK K) k%K

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC BLUE
ST. ALBAN'S INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC RED
DRYSDALE INC

GROVEDALE INC

LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 9 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

MOOLAP INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
TEESDALE

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
GROVEDALE INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS
NEWCOMB INC

SECTION 10 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC BLUE

HIGHTON INC

MOOLAP INC WHITE

LEOPOLD INC

NEWCOMB INC

SECTION 11 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok Kk

LEOPOLD INC

HIGHTON INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS

MOOLAP INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC

ST. MARY'S

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
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105.
99.
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68
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140.
95.
86.
80.
68.
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100.
93.
96.
93.
86.
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127.
137.
86.
83.
56.
32.
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96.
1009.
84.
92.
86.
54.
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00
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02
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62
44
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13
82
84
42
60
85
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11
11
11
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Sets
For Agn
43.0 23.0
38.5 27.5
40.0 26.0
35.0 31.0
34.0 32.0
26.5 39.5
24.5 41.5
22.5 43.5
Sets
For Agn
49.0 17.0
43.5 22.5
31.5 34.5
29.0 37.0
25.0 41.0
20.0 46.0
Sets
For Agn
41.0 25.0
38.5 27.5
34.0 32.0
33.5 32.5
31.5 34.5
31.0 35.0
29.5 36.5
25.0 41.0
Sets
For Agn
50.0 16.0
48.0 18.0
43.5 22.5
41.0 25.0
27.5 38.5
24.5 41.5
17.5 48.5
12.0 54.0
Sets
For Agn
54.0 12.0
38.5 27.5
35.0 31.0
34.5 31.5
31.0 35.0
30.0 36.0
27.5 38.5
13.5 52.5

Games
For Agn
279 196
274 219
279 232
276 262
256 257
220 258
183 268
214 289

Games
For Agn
318 195
301 215
264 277
252 290
238 296
222 322

Games
For Agn
255 207
226 214
260 246
205 204
226 243
250 260
224 239
213 246

Games
For Agn
308 164
301 152
291 229
278 202
204 236
220 265
177 316
104 319

Games
For Agn
363 190
330 277
244 252
279 254
206 244
213 230
185 213
191 351



